 DATASHEET
QSFP28 Test Modules
100/50/40/25/10G
Network bandwidth needs continue to grow at a rapid pace, Network equipment
manufacturers are developing highly flexible products to support 100/50/40/25/10G
from a single port. Service providers and Hyperscale data centers are deploying
high-density multi-rate networking infrastructure solutions to meet these demands.
The Spirent PX3 Quint speed module architecture was developed to meet these

+86-10-8518-2539 | salesasia@spirent.com
PX3 QUINT-SPEED 12-PORT APPLIANCE
Ordering Information
Spirent Application
Part Number Bundled Hardware Description
Spirent
TestCenter
Avalanche
Commander
PX3-QSFP28-12-100A Spirent PX3 100G ONLY QSFP28 12-PORTS X
PX3-QSFP28-12-125A Spirent PX3 100 25G QSFP28 12-PORT X
PX3-QSFP28-12-150A Spirent PX3 100 40 10G QSFP28 12-PORT X
PX3-QSFP28-12-175A Spirent PX3 100 50 25G QSFP28 12-PORT X
PX3-QSFP28-12-225A Spirent PX3 100 50 40 25 10G QSFP28 12-PORT X
Hardware Upgrades (available as add-on features after purchase of bundled
HWO-PX3-QSFP28-12-100G 100G Hardware Speed Option for PX3-QSFP28-12 X
HWO-PX3-QSFP28-12-50G 50G Hardware Speed Option for PX3-QSFP28-12 X
HWO-PX3-QSFP28-12-40G 40G Hardware Speed Option for PX3-QSFP28-12 X
HWO-PX3-QSFP28-12-25G 25G Hardware Speed Option for PX3-QSFP28-12 X
HWO-PX3-QSFP28-12-10G 10G Hardware Speed Option for PX3-QSFP28-12 X